MERCRUISER (454 MAG. BRAWO [GEM. V] G 454%-8 1332-1934)

Serial Mbr Range: 00305063 THRU OF304333 1)

d

¥ STARTER AMD ALTERMATOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 10 805343 2 SCREW 2 3144 M. DIAMETER EWND CAP
3 1A 15874 |MNUT [10MM] 1 3144 IN. DIAMETER EWND CAP
4 1A 40027 1 NUT [GhM) 2 3144 1IN, DIAMETER END CAP

1 50 8063644 3| STARTER MOTOR 1 2-7/8IN. DIAMETER END CAF
2 10 805343 2 SCREW 2 278 1IN DIAMETER EWND CAP
3 1 BOE343 MUT [BhM) 1 2-7/8IN. DIAMETER EWND CAP
4 1A 40027 1 NUT [GhM) 1 2-7/8IN. DIAMETER END CAP
] 25 FOE35|BOOT 1

B 85013T |BRACE 1

7 10 47462 | SCREW 1

a8 13 32593 | LOCKWASHER 1

) 12 N6 WASHER 1

10 10 23133 SCREW [7/3 IM.] 1

i 12 26168 WASHER 1

12 57303 11| TUBING 2

13 3063344 1| BRACKET 1

14 10 IE12|SCREW [1-1/4 M. 1 3816 THREADS

14 10 34354| SCREW [1-1/21IN) 2 3/8-16 THREADS

15 13 35048 | LOCKMWASHER 3 3/8-16 THREADS

14 10 47462 | SCREW [1-1/4 M. 1 71614 THREADS

14 10 47651 SCREW [1-1/21N.) 2 7/16-14 THREADS

15 12 22248 'WASHER 3 7#1E-14 THREADS

16 10 48303 | SCREW [3-3/4 M. 1

17 12 20553 WASHER 2

18 23 33186 |BUSHING 1

13 1 23161 [NUT 1

20 924374 3| ALTERMNATOR 1 FRESTOLITE H3EM2003KA & ME
21 12 96457 | PHENOLIC wWaSHER 1 PRESTOLITE HEEMZ2003K.4 & M£
22 13 26996 LOCKWASHER 1 PRESTOLITE HEEM2003KA & ME
23 1 79383]  NUT [10-24) 1 FRESTOLITE #3EM2003kA & ME
24 13 21272| LOCKWASHER 1 FRESTOLITE #3EM2003KA & ME
28 1A E4015|MWUT [1/4-20] 1 FRESTOLITE H3EM2003KA & ME
20 8171194 4 ALTERMATOR 1 MaNDO #aC-155603

21 12 96457 PHEWOLIC WASHER 1 MANDO $#4C-155603

22 13 26936 | LOCKWASHER 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603

23 1A 73983 WUT [10-24] 1 MANDO #4.C-155603

24 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603

25 i 94330[NUT [1/4-20] 1 MaNDO #aC-155603




